% 4296 D E N T E
AEMRE (55 622 &)

B O R 56 75100 A > B R R TR AR 24 5 TR 1 B W34 3 8T i 3 38 9 2
) B SRR N P 7 U R TR T B 4w A A

1721771 208 LIMITED

2059410 8 DAYS FUSION CUISINE LIMITED 8 RPFEEEAMRAH
2590932 A Lapis Limited

2512488 A&Y System Co. Limited TIRHFFTIZRIRAE
1009238 ABC IND LIMITED -THE- A EESEARAE
2399662 AGILITY TECHNOLOGY LOGISTICS LIMITED SRR A IRAE
2384131 AIPRICE ASIA LIMITED BESRHTEEN AR A E]
2143418 AL SAAEDI INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED [ ZE sl EIE 55 5 A TR A 5
2523204 ALLIN GIFT LIMITED BEEARAE

2374880 AOLONG INDUSTRY & TRADE CO., LIMITED

1221762 ARTWIN INVESTMENT LIMITED HBIHEEAIR AT
2572859 ASIA ROYAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED HTSE SRR AR E
2322780 Advantage Learning Solutions Limited

1402478 Anthony Carter Hong Kong Limited

1183302 Apartment Rental, Limited

2299350 Asia Dragon Spray Painting Limited WA A TIEARAE
1199014 BAODAO GLASSES HONGKONG LIMITED EEIRFEESERAHE
1450482 BESTSHOES FOOTWEAR (HK) CO. LIMITED (REFEEE(E B AIRAE
2247966 BIC GLOBAL CORPORATION CO., LIMITED H I RS EE AR A
2430117 BOSCO CAPITAL RESOURCES LIMITED BEMEARARRAE

2583936 BOZE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED TERHYAIRAE

2108690 BRIGHT RICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED EHEEATRAE

2415072 BYDAND LIMITED
2699297 Blockchain Oversea Service Group Limited Eses BRI R B A IR A E]

2086975 CARIBBEAN CONSTRUCTION GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED  Jj[i#h 1L s S B (& ) A TR 4
THE- =



1850502

1851796
2056378
0547949
2607646

1992878
2261319
2683473
2730820
1814686
2691395
2164392
2537231
1415048
2791552
2290952
2612586
2170440
1757949
0758931
2337957
2454291
2725957
2192857
2484840
2132802

2055464
0921683
2355314
1208167
1795875
2444134

CENTRAL VIEWS ASPECT (HONG KONG) MULTIMEDIA
PRODUCTION LIMITED

CHANGIJIAN CLOTHING TRADE LIMITED
CHARIOT TROIKA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHI WING TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA BEIDOU INTERNET ALIANZA PRODUCTIVE MAKER
SEVICE CENTER LIMITED

CHINA HOU DE ZAI WU BUSINESS COLLEGE LIMITED
CHUN KEUNG FRUITS AND VEGETABLES LIMITED
CIXI TATHOU CLEANING MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
Capsule Corp Online Limited

Century Marble Limited

Changle International Hong Kong Trade Co., LIMITED
Cheung Kong Timber Company Limited

Chinese Yoga Training Alliance Limited

Chung Lee Holdings Limited

Climate Forestry Limited

Content Rockstars Limited

Cronberg Concept Limited

Cun Bang Group Limited

DONGTAI BAOHAO SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

DRAGON TWO LOGISTICS CO. LIMITED

Day Run Trading Co., Limited

Dei Tai Electronic Science and Technology (HK) Co., Limited
Dori Hong Kong Company Limited

E-future Electronic Technology Co., Limited

ENERTECH INTERNATIONAL SALES LIMITED

ES FACE INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

EVERSHEEN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
EXCELITE LIMITED

Eternal Merchandise Limited

F & W INVESTMENT LIMITED

FORTUNE FULL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

FORTUNE WELL INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
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1731459
2219683

0591912

0533243
2709820
1613192
2702006
1324481
1780652
1778357
1027964
2023755
0874755
1440789
1020989
2372668
1812520
1602017
2233534
2733645
1140715
2490427
2367692
2520028
2007957
2399407
2578025
1856390
1592204
2030945

2545915
2010554

FRANCE BAERMAN FINERY CO., LIMITED
FRANCE JTAOSHILAN (HONGKONG) GROUP LIMITED

FRANKIE & FRIENDS INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY
LIMITED

FUJITSU DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Fiyang Technology Industrial Limited

FutureShip (HK) Limited

GA WA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GAITWAY LIMITED

GENI-LAMI (HK) CO., LIMITED

GOAL MATRIX LIMITED

GOLD STEP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GOLDEN HOPE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GOLDFLY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GREAT LIFE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
GTR Solutions Company Limited

Galaxy Strategie Development Investment Co., Limited
Green Crest International Limited

HAN JUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HAOPAI (HK) CO., LIMITED

HEALTH MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HELENE LIMITED

HESAILING TRADE CO., LIMITED

HH LINKS LIMITED

HK CHANGHAO LOCKSMITHING LIMITED
HK CHANGHUA INT'L TRADE LIMITED

HK DAYUNFA STOCK TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK ERA OTHER SHORE TRADE LIMITED

HK HANKER LIMITED

HK HENGHE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK HONGKANGHUIREN INVESTMENT DEVELOPING
LIMITED

HK HUIYUAN TRADE LIMITED
HK LONG TAI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIAL
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2361105
1543768

2343303
2054472
2499348
1846278
2297397
2368959
2664672
2471974
2471495
1032453
1574781

1848488
2095540
2532949
1047972
2293354
2332902
2425266
2102556
2033574
2021232

2450458

2229971
2332377
2446426
1894737
2603995
2064038
2351857

CO., LIMITED
HK MOHUI TRADE LIMITED

HK Regent Island International Hotel Management Group Limited

HK SHITONG IMPORT AND EXPORT INDUSTRY LIMITED
HK YOHOME INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK ZANCHEN TRADE LIMITED

HK ZEBAT INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HOH TRADING LIMITED

HOLY INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG DEXINGLONG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG FONGFAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HENRY MAN COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG JIAN MEI ILLUINATION LIMITED

HONG KONG JUNUO (INTERNATIONAL) FASHION CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG MENGDE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG SCALE INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG WELL DRAGON FOUNTAIN COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG YINGJI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YINGMASHI HEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG YOU DUN GROUP LIMITED

HONG YONG LI BUSINESS LIABILITY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CUPID SANITARY PRODUCTS LIMITED
HONGKONG RILIYA ELECTRON LIMITED

HONGKONG ROYAL DYNASTY GLASS-ENGINEERING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG SHANNON KARL INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG XIETONG GREASE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YISHU TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGYUN INTERNATIONAL TRADE HK LIMITED
HOSH INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
HOSTAND TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

HTA METAL CO., LIMITED

HUA REN SECURITIES CO. LIMITED
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2466627
2701128
2599194

2542013
2350316
2385724
2652292

2430146
2349448
2585144

1409970
2637708
0777641
2159854
0855539
2709412
1997798
2744694

2455805
2703659
1563215
2381628
2133367

1182154
2532504
1893085
2432398
2424516
1076264
1933264

HUA YANG (HK) TRADING LIMITED
Haichuan International Development Co., Limited

Highflying Technology International Holdings Group Limited

Hong Kong Dong Yuan D-Stone Investment Limited
Hong Kong Punidi Electronic & Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Recheen International Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xialixiali International Group Co., Limited

HongKong CoinHappy Cloud Group Limited
Hongkong Lian Wei Technology Trade Limited

Hongkong Yunkang Professional Mouth Care School Limited

I-HOME TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

IBERIAN LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
JADE ACOUSTIC LIMITED

JEREN ENTERPRISE (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
JITAI LIMITED

Jun Jing Xing Trading Limited

K&I (HK) Insurance Consultant Service Co., Limited

KAI ST QI TRADING CO., LIMITED
KAIJN (HK) TRADING LIMITED
KCUBE COMPANY LIMITED
KECHARA CHARITY LIMITED

KROADWAY REPAST INTERNATIONAL CHAIN GROUP
LIMITED

KWIG Xuanhua Development Limited

Kangkang Food International Group Co., Limited
Keen Result Holdings Limited

Kinda Game Network Limited

LAI'YUEN INVESTMENT LIMITED

LTAN MEN HOLDINGS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LIU YIU KEE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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2537929 LOCK & KEY TRADING CO. LIMITED BEHEFRS (A TR AT
1050265 LONG GLORIOUS LIMITED ERIEEATR AT
2289540 LOVE GLOBAL ONLINE LIMITED S e IR G TR A E
0628932 LUCKYCORP ENTERPRISES LIMITED YEIE SR A
2402904 Lab & Co. (HK) Limited -The-

2387890 Laser Technology Service Limited

2442255 Lavie Kay Limited IS ATRAE]
2674495 M.TSANG HOLDINGS LIMITED

2779141 MAIKA BATTERY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED EREMREARAE
2622197 MARCHA Limited

2301726 MASTER CONCORD LIMITED AR AT

0660237 ~ MAY GAIN LIMITED FEEARAF
1115372 MERIT ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

1746202 MERRIES TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED L HE S ERAT
1435769 MESOZOIC PETROLEUM ENTERPRISE LIMITED

1320229 MICRELCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED BISS(E B BIRAE
2531770 MIN YI TRADE CO., LIMITED W SARAT

2370543 MOHA IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED
1899710 MOHAMMAD AMIRI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED TRz o A TR E
AL EETIIEARAE

FHTEIEE SRR (EHE)AIR

2701524 Ming Chun Industrial Engineering Company Limited

2397202 Molly Eyelash Enterprise Development CO., LIMITED

A

0073583 NAN-GAOW COMPANY LIMITED

1460794 NEW MOON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1276508 NIKUKAZU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED AR ATR A E]
1061845 NINGBO BINWIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED B RS S AEAE]
2025190 Nada Technology (Hong Kong) Limited WERI (F A TR A
2380313 New Wing Hing Technology Co., Limited R AR A S
0987113 OAKEN TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED BRI EEATR AT
1236360 OATEYIL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2487841 OHH MY DEER LIMITED

2181261 Orel North Asia Limited

2757610 P-Essentials Group Company Limited HITEEAREAE
1930210 PELLUCID FRESH LIMITED HBEBRAHE



1584173
2537932

1714789
1021703
1594525
2512218
2620165
2772694
1646773
1782255
2063026
2358761
1899724
1844409
2093102
2431359
2322596
1969811
2454324
1608211
0748715
1573194
2022717
1572730
2478797
2617930
2549503
2308120
2536484
2669677
2370560
2370741
1317279

PENINSULA NOVA LIMITED
PERSDER HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

PRIMO,PRODUCE IN MOTION LIMITED

PROFIT VAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

REATUAL INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
RICH TIME INCORPORATION LIMITED

RICHROY TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

RKH TRADE LIMITED

RONGXIANGDA GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

ROYSO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

SAINTANN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
SBG Group Limited

SHAFI AMIRI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SHANDONG CHANGTAT INDUSTRIAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
SHING YIP HONG LIMITED

SHUNNET HOLDINGS LIMITED

SIL Sustainable Group Limited

SINO ACT HOLDINGS LIMITED

SIWAY INVESTMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED

SIXJAY CAPITAL LIMITED

SKYRICH CORPORATION LIMITED

SUFENG TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
SUNSHINE LIGHTING APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED
Satiz Jewel Company Limited

Shen Tai International Trading Co., Limited

Sky Of Corporation Limited

Splendid Hill Company Limited

Sports Outlet Co. Limited

Star Semiconductor (HongKong) Limited

Sunny Culture Development Limited

TATOOM IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED
TERASCO TRADING LIMITED

TIANYAO (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
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0416074 TRANS UNIVERSAL FASHIONS LIMITED

1897131 TSING HAO INVESTMENT LIMITED

2696205 TUNG FANG TRADE LIMITED

1889569 TUTU CREATIVE HK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

2349937 Top-notch Management Limited

0359011 UNITED CONTAINER TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED

2727456 Usun Technology Limited

1921117 VANGELY LIMITED

1453803 VERO PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED

2691861 Victoria Cruises (Hong Kong) Limited

2417479 WEALTHY ENERGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

2486001 WESHOW JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

0479154 WING TON ENTERPRISES (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

0507787 WISE CHOICE INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) COMPANY
LIMITED

2389041 WORLD SHOES CO., LIMITED

2490686 Wan Li Development Engineering Limited

2085491 XTAMEN BEST VALUE CO., LIMITED

1389337 XIANGJI NEW CENTURY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

2308484 XING ZE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1043340 XINHE GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

2617456 YI & FAN International Investment Company Limited

2031181 YING SUN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

1212249 YINGIIE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

1393741 YIYUAN INTERNATIONAL IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

1779043 YUENFAI (MOTOTERU) HOME APPLIANCE (ASIA PACIFIC)
SHARES CO., LIMITED

2368721 Yung Ng Tong Medical Co. Limited

1663938 ZEYAD BROTHER TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

2070579 ZHEJIANG BAXIN AUTO PARTS CO., LIMITED

2493285 ZHEJIANG TONGCE ELECTRIC WIRE CABLE GROUP LIMITED

2090423 ZHOUJINFU JEWELRY GROUP (HK) LIMITED

2731187 Zhong Huan Health Industry (HK) Limited
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